Exloo,

Regionale Keuring (C nat.)

Netherlands
07 Jul 2001, Colts 3 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

1st

2nd

3rd

Name: RIH AL
TARIQ*

Colour:

Owner: van Hees

Name: AMAL
BOTWIN

Colour:

Owner: Schenau

Name: RIH AL QAHIR
Colour:
Owner: Kooiman

Name: ALLEZ
KOSSACK
Colour:

Owner: Hermsen

Name: AN-MAHRAY
Colour:

Owner: Van
Willigenburg

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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